
Schedule of Classes

Winter Open Dressage Schooling January 29, 

2023

UnassignedSunday, January 29, 2023

Class 1, USDF Introductory Level Test A

8:30 AM 246 Playing with Fire, Julie Richards  Adult Am.

8:37 AM 338 Moonlit Violet Rose, Eileen Keller  Open

8:44 AM 249 Trilogy, Nicole Acerbo  Adult Am.

Class 8, USEF First Level Test 2

8:51 AM 346 Been There Dun That, Mackenzie Mann  Adult Am.

8:58 AM 244 New Found Treasure, Genevieve Naffin  Open

Class 9, USEF First Level Test 3

9:05 AM 243 Suma Cum Laude, Sean Behnke  Adult Am.

Class 2, USDF Introductory Level Test B

9:13 AM 246 Playing with Fire, Julie Richards  Adult Am.

Class 10, USEF Second Level Test 1

9:20 AM 335 Your Girlfriend, Ruth Munroe  Adult Am.

9:27 AM 339 Seaforth's Shining Waters, Amy French  Adult Am.

Class 19, WDAA Western Dressage TOC, 1st Ride (Specify Test)

9:34 AM 252 Sharp Dressed Romeo, Cheri Caprio  Adult Am.WDI3

9:40 AM 348 Bonjour Cadeau, Catherine Leonard  Adult Am.WDI1

Class 16, USEA Eventing TOC, 1st Ride (Specify Test)

9:46 AM 240 Every Move, Emily Wolek  OpenEVNA

Class 3, USDF Introductory Level Test C

9:53 AM 340 Gotcha Gift, Cheyenne Lord  Adult Am.

10:00 AM  - Break -  

10:20 AM 245 Shimmer, Violet Gentile  Jr/Yg Rider

10:27 AM 343 Regalo, Ashleigh Baker  Jr/Yg Rider

10:34 AM 336 Gentry Go for Gold, Morgan Powell  Jr/Yg Rider

10:41 AM 344 Smoke�s Remington Steele, Klaudia Marcisz  Jr/Yg Rider

10:48 AM 342 Moondance, Averi Ivins  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 20, WDAA Western Dressage TOC, 2nd Ride (Specify Test

10:55 AM 348 Bonjour Cadeau, Catherine Leonard  Adult Am.WDI2

11:01 AM 252 Sharp Dressed Romeo, Cheri Caprio  Adult Am.WDI4

Class 4, USEF Training Level Test 1

11:07 AM 349 The Golden Ticket, Jenny Morris  Adult Am.

11:14 AM 248 After the Storm, Kristen Smith  Adult Am.

11:21 AM 344 Smoke�s Remington Steele, Klaudia Marcisz  Jr/Yg Rider

11:28 AM 340 Gotcha Gift, Cheyenne Lord  Adult Am.

11:35 AM 345 A Pennie For Your Thoughts, Olivia Lauezzari  Adult Am.

11:42 AM 247 Always Free, Elizabeth Couturier  Adult Am.

11:49 AM 342 Moondance, Averi Ivins  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 23, Leadline - Walk Only

11:56 AM 341 Written in the Stars, Katelyn Edwards  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 24, Leadline Walk/Trot Only

12:03 PM 341 Written in the Stars, Katelyn Edwards  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 12:10 PM to 12:40 PM -

Class 5, USEF Training Level Test 2

12:40 PM 251 Grit 'n Grace, Kristin Douglas  Adult Am.

12:47 PM 334 Juneaux, Karli Pinkowsky  Adult Am.

12:54 PM 337 Duncan Macleod, Eileen Keller  Open

1:01 PM 349 The Golden Ticket, Jenny Morris  Adult Am.
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UnassignedSunday, January 29, 2023

Class 6, USEF Training Level Test 3

1:08 PM 241 Foxbreeze Booyah, Mikayla Sickles  Jr/Yg Rider

1:15 PM 250 Summer Sands, Nancy Schmidt  Open

1:22 PM 244 New Found Treasure, Genevieve Naffin  Open

1:29 PM 334 Juneaux, Karli Pinkowsky  Adult Am.

1:36 PM 251 Grit 'n Grace, Kristin Douglas  Adult Am.

Class 13, USEF Third Level & Above TOC, 1st Ride (Specify Test)

1:43 PM 242 Bodacious, Elizabeth Bortuzzo  Open33

1:51 PM 347 Ballyengland Crafty, Jocelyn Gentry  Open31

Class 7, USEF First Level Test 1

1:59 PM 250 Summer Sands, Nancy Schmidt  Open

2:06 PM 346 Been There Dun That, Mackenzie Mann  Adult Am.

Class 15, USEF Third Level & Above TOC, 3rd Ride (Specify Test)

2:13 PM 350 Orchid's Tamino, Sarah Stinneford  Open41

Class 14, USEF Third Level & Above TOC, 2nd Ride (Specify Test)

2:21 PM 347 Ballyengland Crafty, Jocelyn Gentry  Open32

 - Arena Done 2:29 PM -
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